Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 1 July 2023 at 7:06 am.

Horse

Aberlady

Amor Victorious
Ancient Girl
Aureus Angel
Baranof
Bazooka

Be Water My Friend
Beat The Bro
Bold Kingston
Bold Kingston
Bon's A Pearla
Canasta
Category Three
Celsius Star
Cepheus
Chairman

Chase The Sun
Chassis

Collay's Spirit
Colour Sergeant
Cotel

Crescent City
Demolish

Desert Icon
Dimaggio

Dio

Dio D'oro
Dodgy One
Either Oar
Elkington Road
Emperor
Exalted Fire
Exeter

Falaise

Fashion Legend
Fastconi

Flash Feeling
Fleetwood Maca
France's Boy
French Moon
Ghost Who Walks
Goldsborough
Gravina

Hardly Ever
Hasta La Fiorente
Heirborn
I'malLegend
Ideas Man
Intuition

Jimmy The Bear

Date

1 Jul
1l
1 Jul
1l
1 Jul
1l
1 Jul
1 Jul
4 Jul
4 3l
4 Jul
1Jul
1l
1 Jul
1l
1 Jul
2 ul
1 Jul
1Jul
1 Jul
1Jul
1Jul
1 Jul
1l
1 Jul
3dul
4.3l
1l
1 Jul
1l
1 Jul
1 Jul
1Jul
1 Jul
1Jul
1Jul
1l
1 Jul
1l
1 Jul
1l
1 Jul
1Jul
1 Jul
1Jul
4 Jul
1 Jul
1l
1 Jul
1l

Race

bet365 Echuca#4
Rosehill Gardens #1
Sunshine Coast #5
Sunshine Coast #3
Kembla Grange #7
Rosehill Gardens #9
Sunshine Coast #3
Belmont #2
Townsville#5
Townsville #6
ShaTin#7

Sunshine Coast #5
Belmont #9

Murray Bridge GH #3
Sunshine Coast #3
Sunshine Coast #7
Grafton #1

Sunshine Coast #8
Sunshine Coast #5
Rosehill Gardens #10
Flemington #5
Belmont #6

Belmont #38

Sunshine Coast #6
Rosehill Gardens #4
Sportsbet-Pakenham Synthetic #8
Townsville #5
Flemington #4
Rosehill Gardens #10
Flemington #9
Rosehill Gardens #5
Murray Bridge GH #7
Flemington #7
Murray Bridge GH #8
Sunshine Coast #7
Sunshine Coast #9
Flemington #8
Sunshine Coast #8
Murray Bridge GH #7
Flemington #4
Belmont #3

Sunshine Coast #9
Sunshine Coast #3
Belmont #9

Murray Bridge GH #2
Townsville #6
Darwin #5

Darwin #5

Sunshine Coast #5
Flemington #8

Score/
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9.8 4.2
10.2 18
10.6 134
1.0

9.8 0.2
423 -293
9.4 12.6
8.6

13.7 33
129 0.1
59 -1.9
144

9.0 20
84 3.6
8.3 6.7
9.0 11.0
398 -328
9.8 17.2
74 15.6
29

105

7.2 28
45

9.0 30
84 16
9.8 9.2
85 75
14.4 16
53

6.2

15.2

12.3 9.7
9.7 -0.7
9.8 9.2
216

85 11.5
346 -326
8.8 5.2
7.6 10.4
9.3 -0.3
4.6

7.6 54
95 85
8.2

9.3 9.7
11.9 4.1
10.2 2.8
4.1

6.8 13.2
13.0 1.0
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Horse

Mahamedeis
Midas Touch
Mimi's Award
Mishani Spartan
Mogo Magic
More Specia
Mr Marathon Man
Munhamek
Muschialli

My Ruby
Mystery Island
Namazu
Nicolini Vito
Noble Magnate
Noir de Rue

Oh Mo

Oracle Son
Pascero

Pegasi

Pizzazz
Position Of Power
Proverbial
Raging Pole
Rare Encounter
Recapitulate
Red Top

Regal Lion
Reign Of Fire
Renosu
Resonator

Rich Fortune
Riverplate
Robusto

Rodeo

Rolls

Rusty Dreams
Saffiano
Sanblas

Saorsa

Sigh

So Si Bon
Soothsayer

Star Status
Stuck With You
Sunny Honey
Supersession
Swanston
Sword Point
Tahnee Tradition
The Magistrate

Date

1l
1ul
1l
1.l
1l
1.l
1l
1.ul
1l
1.l
1l
1l
1ul
1l
1l
1l
1l
1l
1.l
1l
1.l
2l
1.ul
1ul
2l
1ul
1l
1l
1l
1.l
2l
1.ul
1l
1.l
1l
1l
1ul
1l
3ul
1l
1ul
1l
4.l
1l
1.l
1l
2.3ul
1ul
1l
1ul

Race

Flemington #4
ShaTin#5
Flemington #4
Sunshine Coast #2
Rosehill Gardens #5
Belmont #1

Murray Bridge GH #6
Sunshine Coast #3
Sunshine Coast #9
Murray Bridge GH #6
Flemington #4
Sunshine Coast #3
Flemington #7
Murray Bridge GH #8
Darwin #8

Murray Bridge GH #4
Murray Bridge GH #6
Rosehill Gardens #8
Murray Bridge GH #5
Ruakaka #6

Belmont #6

Grafton #7

Sunshine Coast #5
Belmont #6
Kalgoorlie #6
Sunshine Coast #7
Sunshine Coast #6
Belmont #2
Flemington #5
Rosehill Gardens #3
Singapore #1
Flemington #8
Sunshine Coast #7
Murray Bridge GH #5
Flemington #4
Belmont #7

Broome #5

Darwin #8
Sportsbet-Pakenham Synthetic #8
Flemington #7
Flemington #8
Sunshine Coast #7
Townsville #6
Sunshine Coast #2
Belmont #9

Belmont #3

Grafton #7
ShaTin#4

Murray Bridge GH #4
Murray Bridge GH #5

Months
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Value

19.1
8.6
6.9
73

8.6

135

149

6.7
11.3
10.6

10.9
113
8.2

10.8

9.2
91

11.0
15.6
81

8.0

9.8
133
6.7

6.9

8.8
123
9.4

6.6
7.6
10.2

Emerg
Factor



Horse

Jungle Jim
Karacasu

Kesats

Kerman Rock
Kibou

King Magnus
King's Crossing
Klabel

Lace And Whiskey
Lace And Whiskey
Lady Simone
Leadership Spill
Lexington City
Lounge Bar Rubi
Luncies

Date

1l
1 Jul
1l
1 Jul
1Jul
1 Jul
1Jul
1Jul
1 Jul
3dul
1 Jul
1l
1 Jul
1l
1 Jul

Race

Chester #1

Murray Bridge GH #5
Flemington #8
Belmont #6

Rosehill Gardens #8
Flemington #8
Flemington #6
Murray Bridge GH #8
Wagga #4

Corowa#5

Murray Bridge GH #6
Mackay #6

Belmont #9
Flemington #9
Sunshine Coast #6

Score/

Barrier

Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

Form
Score

6.0
141

N

ANONMDN

Vaue Emerg
Factor

10.0 6.0
12.1

8.7 6.3
11.2 -3.2
13.0 -4.0
9.0 9.0
7.6 134
115 9.5
4.6

15.2 58
5.9

10.2

9.4 11.6
11.6

155
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Horse

The Red Sea
Unusual Culture
Upper Limits
Upscae

Verbek

Vienna Princess
War Gem
Westriver Miracle
Wolf Prince
Yulong Storm
Zarace

Zethus
Zingalong
Zoumon

Date

2l
1l
1ul
1l
1.l
1l
1.l
1l
1.ul
1ul
1l
1ul
1l
1ul

Race

Port Hedland #7
Flemington #8
Belmont #8
Newmarket #4
Kembla Grange #8
Rosehill Gardens #8
Belmont #6

Belmont #6

Murray Bridge GH #2
Flemington #7
Murray Bridge GH #6
Flemington #7
Sunshine Coast #3
Sunshine Coast #6

Barrier Fred
Factor
7 -0.9
3 -1.2
9 -05
1
4 -2.0
2 -31
4 -0.8
13 0.2
12 0.1
8
7 1.6
11 0.3
4 -3.1
11 1.2
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